

The Down Syndrome Association of Greater Charlotte (DSAGC) 4530 Park Rd. Ste 430 Charlotte NC 28209 www.dsagreatercharlotte.org 704.536.2163

Greetings,

The Down Syndrome Association (DSA) of Greater Charlotte is a nonprofit, family support organization. The goal of the DSA of Greater Charlotte and its families is to enable individuals with Down syndrome (Ds) to reach their full potential and become respected members of their community. Our mission is to enhance the quality of life for all people with Ds by empowering individuals, families and professionals with information and support through education, social programs and community partnerships. Whether you're the parent of a child diagnosed with Down syndrome, a person with Down syndrome, or simply a member of the community looking to make a difference, there is a role for you at the DSA of Greater Charlotte. We are not just an organization – we are a family, and together we work to make our community a better place not only for its members with Down syndrome, but for all of us. Every donation and effort bring our family closer and the bonds we make last a lifetime.



Our 2019 321 Dash for Down Syndrome 5K and World Down Syndrome Day Celebration will take place on Saturday, March 23, 2019 in South Charlotte at Blakeney Professional Center. We are seeking sponsorships from local businesses and organizations. Your generous gift helps the Down Syndrome Association of Greater Charlotte provide support to individuals and families through new and expectant parent outreach, camps, newsletters, meetings, educational resources and supports, social events and parent support groups. Your gift also helps us plan growth in 2019 in the areas of community support and adult programs.

Complete our Sponsorship Form and return to us along with a check made payable to "Down Syndrome Association of Greater Charlotte." The DSA of Greater Charlotte is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization (EIN number 56-1541529). We recommend that you speak to your tax advisor as to what portion of your donation may be tax deductible.

Thank you again for helping us to enhance the quality of life for individuals with Down syndrome in the Greater Charlotte area. We look forward to continuing our partnership with you in the future.

With gratitude,

Holly Zipperer, M.Ed. Executive Director DSA of Greater Charlotte hzipperer@dsa-gc.org



## 321 Dash for Down Syndrome & World Down Syndrome Day Celebration

Sponsorship Form

Please complete this form, include a check made payable to the Down Syndrome Association of Greater Charlotte (note "5K Event" on memo line) and mail it to:

Down Syndrome Association of Greater Charlotte 4530 Park Road, Suite 430 Charlotte, NC 28209

Contact Name:	
Business/Company:	
Address:	
Phone:	Fax:

Contact Email: \_\_\_\_\_

Sponsorship Packages:	Presenting Sponsor \$2,500	Platinum Sponsor \$1,750	Gold Sponsor \$1,000	Silver Sponsor Ş500	DASH Sponsor \$175	Vendor \$250
Starting Line Banner	✓					
3.21 Finish Line Banner	×	~				
Post-Race Refreshments Table Banner	×	~	✓			
Race Course Water Table Banners	×	~	~	~		
Media Coverage	~	~				
Logo/Name on Event T-Shirts	×	~	~	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	<b>V</b>	×
Logo/Name on Website	✓	~	~	~	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	
10x10 Booth Space	×	~	~	~		~

Select a Sponsor Level:



Presenting Sponsor (\$2,500) Gold Sponsor (\$1,000) DASH Sponsor (\$175)

Platinum Sponsor (\$1,750) Silver Sponsor (\$500) Vendor (\$250)